
2009-10 Sodus Spartans Wrestling Schedule 

Date Opponent Game Time Location 
 

Mon, Nov 9, 09  Home vs First Practice 
 

Sodus  
 

Thu, Dec 3, 09  Away vs Mynderse 6:30 PM Mynderse  Bus 5:00 PM 

Sat, Dec 5, 09  Away vs East H.S. Tournament 10:00 AM East High School  Bus 7:00 AM 

Tue, Dec 8, 09  Away vs Williamson 6:30 PM Williamson  Bus 5:00 PM 

Thu, Dec 10, 09  Home vs Penn Yan 6:30 PM Sodus  
 

Sat, Dec 12, 09  Away vs Waterloo 10:00 AM Waterloo  Bus 7:00 AM 

Tue, Dec 22, 09  Home vs Marshall 5:00 PM Sodus Old Gym  
 

Thu, Jan 7, 10  Home vs Red Creek 6:30 PM Sodus Old Gym  
 

Sat, Jan 9, 10  Away vs Pal Mac Tournament 10:00 AM Pal Mac  Bus 7:00 AM 

Thu, Jan 14, 10  Away vs Marcus Whitman 6:30 PM Marcus Whitman  Bus 5:00 PM 

Sat, Jan 16, 10  Away vs Red Jacket Tournament 10:00 Am Red Jacket Old Gym  Bus 7:00 AM 

Thu, Jan 21, 10  Home vs NRW 6:30 PM Sodus  
 

Sat, Jan 30, 10  Away vs League Tournament 10:00 AM TBA  Bus TBA 

Fri, Feb 5, 10  Away vs Class Sectionals TBA TBA  
 

Sat, Feb 6, 10  Away vs Class Sectionals TBA TBA  
 

Fri, Feb 12, 10  Away vs Qualifier TBA TBA  
 

Sat, Feb 13, 10  Away vs Qualifier TBA TBA  
 

Sat, Feb 20, 10  Away vs League Tournament 10:00 AM Wayne  Bus 8:00 AM 

Fri, Feb 26, 10  Away vs NYS Tournament TBA TBA  
 

Sat, Feb 27, 10  Away vs NYS Tournament TBA TBA  
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